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ADMISSION NOTICE 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Copy to: 

The following candidates have been provisionally selected after original document 
verification for admission to MCA programme in the Department of Computer Science & 
Engineering, Rajiv Gandhi University for the session 2025-26. 

to visit the Rajiv 

The fee structure for admission to 1 semester of MCA programme is 26,650/ 

Head, CSE (ouer fal tr fgiAt fa) 

4. Office copy. 

required are portal 

https://rguadm.samarth.edu.in/2025/index.php for online payment w.e.f. 12th August, 2025 to 
17th August, 2025 (not later by 11:59 PM). Candidates should email a copy of the online 
money receipt of the admission fee payment transaction to the cse.admissions2021@rgu.ac.in by 
19th August, 2025. 

Head, 
Dept, of 

Computer 

Sc. & 
Engineering 

Rajv Gandhi University 

University Gandhi 

I Pradesh-791112 

1 PS to CoE for kind inormation 

Phone 

2. The Joint Registrar (Aca./Conf.) for kind information. 

Gram 
Ref 

Date: 1 1/08/2025 

: Arunversity 

D of 

link 

3. The Joint Director, Computer Centre for uploading the Provisional Admission Notice to 
various courses in CSE to the University website. 

Compute Science 



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES AFTER DOCUMENT VERIFICATION 

SI. No 
1 

3 

4 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

15 RGU250007940 

25 

29 

ARE AS BELOOW: 

31 

Form No 

RGU250000079 
RGU250000129 
RGU250000935 

33 

RGU250005491 

34 

RGU250006340 

35 

RGU250001165 TARH TADU 

RGU250001745 BENGIA BEFIK 
RGU250002535 TARAK NUTON 
RGU250003348 MONISHA CHETRY 

RGU250005107 

22 RGU250014663 

(Prof. Marpe Sora) 

23 RGU250015151 

Arunachal Pradesh-791112 

RGU250021229 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Head, Dept. of Computer Sc. & Engineering 

RGU250009912 

RGU250005844 BHARGAB JYOTI DAS 
RGU250006269 DONIK TANA 
RGU250011633 TECHI DOL 

RGU250010091 

26 RGU250016297 
27 RGU250016327 

RGU250013741 

RGU250014018 

24 RGU250015339 | ROMA SIPPI 

RGU250010884 OMIK PANGGAM 

RGU250016184 

32 RGU250020737 

RGU250014073GANGTE LULU 

PUKEN ERU 
NANUNG PEJE 
CHOW ASHWIN CHOUPOO 

28 RGU250019477 TADU LIDA 

AZIM KHAN 

RANJEN BAYANG 
DANGURAJA 

RGU250018352 

MIJING MENGU 
CHUKHU YAYA 
TABA SERDO 

30 RGU250018095 TARH VIVEK 

RGU250022163 

TOKO TEMI 

RGU250022415 

Name 

PUNGPI LAPUNG 

SIMANTA PEGU 

PYAPO FACHANG 
TANU MALING 

DINDO KOCHIK 

RGU250019873 |NIDAR WAII SONAM 

YARDA MARY 
SONGKOM JOEL LONGKHO 

36 RGU250013348 TECHI RIKAM 

PACHU TALLAR 
TARAK HARI 

Head, CSE (ucr fai T GfAiAái fa) 

NIKAM DARA 
TAPO TAYA 

RGU250022370 PINJO HISSANG 
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