

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय

रोनो हिल्स, पी. ओ. दोईमूख -७९१९१२ (अरुणाचल प्रदेश)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY

Rono Hills, P.O. Doimukh - 791 112 (Arunachal Pradesh)

Phone: -Gram : Arunversity Date 11/08/2025

Date: 11/08/2025

Computer Sci

No:CSE/RGU/RGUCET/2025/4/19

प्रवेश सूचना

ADMISSION NOTICE

The following candidates have been provisionally selected after original document verification for admission to MCA programme in the Department of Computer Science & Engineering, Rajiv Gandhi University for the session 2025-26.

Gandhi University portal visit the Rajiv Candidate required https://rguadm.samarth.edu.in/2025/index.php for online payment w.e.f. 12th August, 2025 to 17th August, 2025 (not later by 11:59 PM). Candidates should email a copy of the online money receipt of the admission fee payment transaction to the cse.admissions2021@rgu.ac.in by 19th August, 2025.

The fee structure for admission to 1st semester of MCA programme is ₹ 26,650/-

Head, CSE (कंप्यूटर विज्ञान और अभियात्रिकी विभाग)

Rajiv Gandhi University

राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय

Head, Dept. of Computer Sc. & Engineering

Copy to:

- 1. PS to CoE for kind information.

 2. The Joint Register. 2. The Joint Registrar (Aca./Conf.) for kind information.
- 3. The Joint Director, Computer Centre for uploading the Provisional Admission Notice to various courses in CSE to the University website.
- 4. Office copy.

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES AFTER DOCUMENT VERIFICATION **ARE AS BELOW:**

Sl. No	Form No	Name
1	RGU250000079	PUKEN ERU
2	RGU250000129	NANUNG PEJE
3	RGU250000935	CHOW ASHWIN CHOUPOO
4	RGU250001165	TARH TADU
5	RGU250001745	BENGIA BEFIK
6	RGU250002535	TARAK NUTON
7	RGU250003348	MONISHA CHETRY
8	RGU250005491	AZIM KHAN
9	RGU250006340	RANJEN BAYANG
10	RGU250005107	DANGU RAJA
11	RGU250005844	BHARGAB JYOTI DAS
12	RGU250006269	DONIK TANA
13	RGU250011633	TECHI DOL
14	RGU250021229	MIJING MENGU
15	RGU250007940	CHUKHU YAYA
16	RGU250009912	TABA SERDO
17	RGU250010091	TOKO TEMI
18	RGU250010884	OMIK PANGGAM
19	RGU250014073	GANGTE LULU
20	RGU250013741	PUNGPI LAPUNG
21	RGU250014018	SIMANTA PEGU
22	RGU250014663	PYAPO FACHANG
23	RGU250015151	TANU MALING
24	RGU250015339	ROMA SIPPI
25	RGU250016184	DINDO KOCHIK
26	RGU250016297	YARDA MARY
27	RGU250016327	SONGKOM JOEL LONGKHO
28	RGU250019477	TADU LIDA
29	RGU250019873	NIDAR WAII SONAM
30	RGU250018095	TARH VIVEK
31	RGU250018352	PACHU TALLAR
32	RGU250020737	TARAK HARI
33	RGU250022163	NIKAM DARA
34	RGU250022415	TAPO TAYA
35	RGU250022370	PINJO HISSANG
36	RGU250013348	TECHI RIKAM

(Prof. Marpe Sora)

Head, CSE (कंप्यूटर विज्ञान और अभियांत्रिकी विभाग)

Rajiv Gandhi University
राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय
विभागाध्यक्ष
कंप्यूटर विज्ञान एवं अभियांतिकी विभाग
राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय, अरुणाचल प्रदेश - ७९९११२
Head, Dept. of Computer Sc. & Engineering
Rajiv Gandhi University
Arunachal Pradesh-791112